A B
E F
G
C D
Front
  Male M08X0.5 mm ALBKM08-FM8BR3-P5 ALBKM08-FM8BR4-P5 ALBKM08-FM8BR6-P5 A
PVC
  Female M08X0.5 mm ALBKF08-FM8BR3-P5 ALBKF08-FM8BR4-P5 ALBKF08-FM8BR6-P5 B

Sensor & Actuator Cables & Connectors
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Overview and Ordering Information
• Female/ Male Connectors to Open Cable
• Straight and Angled Connectors
• PVC and PUR Cables
• M8 and M12 versions
• 2, 5, 10m standard length
• Custom length available
Molded Sensor & Actuator Cable Assemblies
CB F 12 - S 4 4 N 0 - 02 B PVC
TYPE
CB = Cable Assembly
M/F
M = Male
F = Female
Size
08 = M8
12 = M12
Pins
4
5
8
12
Shielded
S = Shielded
N = Non Shielded Cable Color
Orientation
S = Straight
R = Right Angled
No. Wires
3
4
5
8
12
LEDs
0
2
3
Cable Length
02 = 2m
05 = 5m
10 =10m
–
Cable Type /
Cross Section
PVC
PUR
TPE
P34 : PVC 22AWG
P75 : PVC 18 AWG
PTFE
B = Black
G = Green
U = Blue
O = Orange
T = Teal
Y = Yellow
• Female/ Male Versions
• M8 and M12 versions
• Straight and Angled Connectors
• M8: 3, 4 pole
• M12: 4, 5, 8 pole
• Screw/ Solder Terminals
• A-Coding
Field-Wired Connectors
 CN F 12 – S 3 S P 0 – B P 7
 1 2 3 – 4 5 6 7 8 – 9 10 11
TYPE
CN = Field-Wired
Connector
M/F